Approvals:
Project:
Item:
Quantity:
Date:
LTI, Inc.
1947 Bill Casey Parkway (888) 584-2722
Jonesboro, GA 30236  lowtempind.com
by LTI
A.I.A. File No. 00-0-00
SIS No. 00-0-00
Models Length
 SPC-BT-LP/SS-28  28 3/8”
 SPC-BT-LP/SS-36 36 3/8”
 SPC-BT-LP/SS-50   50 3/8”
 SPC-BT-LP/SS-60 60 3/8”
 SPC-BT-LP/SS-66   66 3/8”
 SPC-BT-LP/SS-74  74 3/8”
 SPC-BT-LP/SS-84   84 3/8”
 SPC-BT-LP/SS-96   96 3/8”
 Versatile counters, add the options you need!
  Attractive, colorful, laminate panels
 Easy to clean, low maintenance
SPC-BT-LP-60